TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 23, 2026, 18:27h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
JIGSAW 570 W
VITIC570
570W jigsaw which has a number of strokes at no-load of
0-3000spm, has a stroke length of 19mm, 3-pendulum movement
positions and also 6 levels of speed adjustment, to help you
perform all your tasks.
Key features
> Adjustable head left/right - for cuts up to 45° and adjustable
speed system, quick blade fitting and aluminium base guarantee a
precise and efficient cut which reinforces the versatility and
effectiveness of this jigsaw.
Specifications
Acrylic blade guard Yes
Blade type HCS/HSS
Cutting angle (left/right) 0º / 15º / 30º / 45º
Cutting capacity of steel 8 mm
Cutting capacity of wood 65 mm
Number of strokes at no load 0 - 3000 cpm
On/off switch lock Yes
Pendulum motion positions 3
Quick blade change Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 101 dB(A), k = 3
Speed setting levels 6
Stroke length 19 mm
Type of fitting Bosch VB 144
Variable speed Yes
Dimensions 220 x 73 x 210 mm
Product weight 2,1 Kg
Weight with packaging 2,36 Kg
Packaging dimensions 270 x 85 x 215 mm
Rated power 570 W
Package Contents
Included accessories: - Parallel guide
- Fitting tube
- Saw blade.